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Interested Party Name Contact Details Notes Sent Out

NB Put message on Int Comms??

Leader of Council Cllr Hill cllrm.hill@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Executive Councillor Cllr Mrs P Bradwell & Cllr A P Williams
cllrp.bradwell@lincolnshire.gov.uk & 
cllra.williams@lincolnshire.gov.uk

LCC Chief Execs office- DMT/SMT/Management Board

Copy to Kathy as the Director's PA and ask her to 
forward to PD/DB and appropriate Senior Officers 
NB Relevant Councillors are being notified 
separately by us.

anne.toyne@lincolnshire.gov.uk

CfBT Andy Breckon & Christina Payne Andy.breckon@cfbt.com & cpayne@cfbt.com

CfBT primary Elaine Radley & John Sandfield & Lisa Yates eradley@cfbt.com &jsandfield@cfbt.com & 
lyates@cfbt.com

Lisa to pass onto School 
Improvement Adviser for any 
school affected

CfBT secondary Fred Morris,  Keith Batty & Alicia Goffe kbatty@cfbt.com & fmorris@cfbt.com & 
Agoffe@cfbt.com

Alicia to pass onto School 
Improvement Adviser for any 
school affected

CfBT strategic projects incl SEN Paul Snook psnook@cfbt.com for info only

CfBT CPD Tim Lomas tlomas@cfbt.com for info only

School Administration Adrian Flowers Adrian.Flowers@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Chris Wrench Chris.Wrench@lincolnshire.gov.uk

David Robinson david.robinson@lincolnshire.gov.uk

John O'Connor john.o'connor@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Dick Pike dick.pike@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Lin O'Neill lin.oneill@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Lynn Yap Lynn.Yap@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Ruth Mayers Ruth.Mayers@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Steve Gamble Steven.Gamble@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Exclusions Phil Whitworth phil.whitworth@lincolnshire.gov.uk

SEN Head of Service Gary Nixon gary.nixon@lincolnshire.gov.uk

SEN Julia Andrews Julia.Andrews@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Early years/extended provision Michelle Andrews Michelle.Andrews@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Meredith Teasdale Meredith.Teasdale@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Julie Grindley Julie.Grindley@lincolnshire.gov.uk

14 -19 education Nick Rashley nick.rashley@ypla.gov.uk YPLA replaced LSC

Finance LCC Tony Warnock tony.warnock@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Debra Williams debra.williams@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Finance Mouchel Carina Hessell carina.hessell@mouchel-lincoln.com

Eizabeth Bowes Elizabeth.Bowes@mouchel-lincoln.com

Jackie Allen Jackie.Allen@mouchel-lincoln.com

Interested Parties list for consultation on proposed expansion of Spalding Primary School
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John Rossington john.rossington@mouchel-lincoln.com

Kevin Eaton Kevin.Eaton@mouchel-lincoln.com

Governors Support Hilary Wells Hilary.Wells@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Performance Management Dave Uphill Dave.Uphill@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Caroline Jackson Caroline.Jackson@lincolnshire.gov.uk

James Thomas James.Thomas@lincolnshire.gov.uk

David McWilliams david.mcwilliams@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Marcus Needham Marcus.Needham@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Commissioning Justin Hackney justin.hackney@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Andrew Mclean andrew.mclean@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Procurement Tracey Eskrett Tracey.eskrett@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Karley Allam Karley.allam@lincolnshire.gov.uk

ICT Support Mouchel Neil Winter neil.winter@mouchel-lincoln.com

LCC Communications John Giblin john.giblin@lincolnshire.gov.uk

HR at LCC Julie Jackson julie.jackson@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Penny Lee Penny.lee@lincolnshire.gov.uk

HR Mouchel Advisor for School John Matthews to pass onto appropriate advisors  John.Matthews@mouchel-lincoln.com

Business support Daniel Steel Daniel.Steel@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Di Grocock Diana.Grocock@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Don Cornwall don.cornwall@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Capital Development Steve Atkin Steve.Atkin@mouchel-lincoln.com To pass onto premises advisors 
for 3 special schools

Simon Hardy Simon.Hardy@mouchel-lincoln.com To pass onto his team as 
appropriate

Bob Pearce Bob.Pearce@mouchel-lincoln.com

Schools Library Service Jill Trowsdale Jill.Trowsdale@lincolnshire.gov.uk

CSC Tanya Dempsey & Julia Key Tanya.Dempsey@lincolnshire.gov.uk & 
Julia.Key@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Property & Technology Management Adrian Clarke Adrian.Clarke@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Anita Hodgson Anita.Hodgson@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Anna-Maria Edwards Anna-Maria.Edwards@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Danielle Garratt Danielle.Garratt@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Emma Taylor emma.taylor@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Gerald Snaith Gerald.Snaith@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Hazel Bingham Hazel.Bingham@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Katie Gosling Katie.Gosling@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Linda Duffield Linda.duffield@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Maria Evans Maria.Evans@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Matt Clayton matthew.clayton@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Paul Holmes Paul.holmes@lincolnshire.gov.uk
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Rosemary Eades Rosemary.Eades@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Steve Mason Stephen.Mason@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Alan Mackenzie alan.mackenzie@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Jez Bailey jez.bailey@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Brendan Pritchard brendan.pritchard@mouchel-lincoln.com

Pauline Elliott Pauline.Elliott@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Justin Ward Justin.Ward@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Tina Johnson Tina.Johnson@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Laura Abbott Laura.Abbott@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Debbie Wilkinson Debbie.Wilkinson@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Terry Mason Terry.Mason@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Claire Loasby Claire.Loasby@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Chief Executive of South Holland District Council Terry Huggins chiefexecutive@sholland.gov.uk

County Councillors Cllr P Przyszlak cllrp.przyszlak@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Cllr A Puttick cllra.puttick@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Cllr N Worth cllrn.worth@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Cllr W Webb cllrw.webb@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Cllr E Poll cllre.poll@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Cllr S Williams cllrs.williams@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Cllr G Dark cllrg.dark@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Cllr H Johnson cllrh.johnson@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Cllr C Brewis cllrc.brewis@lincolnshire.gov.uk

District councillors Amanda Taylor at member services SHDC amandataylor@sholland.gov.uk email to Amanda who will pass 
onto appropriate district cllrs

Parish Councils -areas surrounding spalding Amanda Taylor at Spalding Town Forum amandataylor@sholland.gov.uk

Gosberton sueroe10@yahoo.co.uk

Surfleet Mrs L Barlow, Crimond House, Hedgefield Hurn 
Gosberton Risegate, Spalding  PE11 4JE

Weston Mrs S Wilson, 50 Bell Lane, Moulton, Spalding PE12 6HPuse postal address

Moulton clerk.moulton@gmail.com

Whaplode granhawk@fsmail.net

Cowbit Mrs S Wilson, 50 Bell Lane, Moulton, Spalding PE12 6HP

Deeping St Nicholas barbaracamps@hotmail.co.uk

Pinchbeck pinchbeckparish@btconnect.com
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MP John Hayes hayesj@parliament.uk South Holland and Deepings

Charles Shaw Chair of Lincs Federation of Liberal 
Democrat constituencies

chair@lincslibdems.org.uk or 
charles.shaw@lincolnlibdems.org.uk.

European MPs Derek Clark MEP mep@derekclarkmep.org.uk 

Roger Helmer MEP rogerhelmer@eastmidsmeps.co.uk

Emma McClarkin MEP emmamcclarkin@eastmidsmeps.co.uk

Glenis Willmott MEP office@gleniswillmott.org.uk

Bill Newton Dunn MEP info@eastmidslibdems.org.uk

on internet email is 
bill.newtondunn@europarl.europ
a.eu but this fails

Trade Unions Christine Toumi UNITE Christine.toumi@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Dave Roome Representative UNITE dave.roome@unitetheunion.org

Mr K Rustidge Asst Sec Lincs Asscn of National 
Union of Teachers (NUT)

rustidgeks@aol.com

Mr J Sharman Branch Sec UNISON jsharman@lincunison.org.uk

Mr C Todd Organiser of General, Municipal, 
Boilermakers Union (GMB)

colin.todd@gmb.org.uk

Mr D Morgan  Secretary National Assocn of 
Schoolmasters & Union of Women Teachers 
NASUWT)

david.morgan@nasuwt.net

Miss J Frost Branch Secretary Asscn of Teachers 
& Lecturers (ATL)

jfrost@lincs.atl.org.uk

Mr J Gibbs County Secretary National Assocn of 
Head Teachers (NAHT)

jdgibbs@fsmail.net

Roger Hale Secretary Association of School & 
College Leaders (ASCL)

roger.hale@caistorgrammar.com

Mr S Payne Representative Union for Educational 
Professionals (VOICE) stephenpayne@voicetheunion.org.uk

Current Pupils at Spalding Primary Mrs D Scott office@spalding-pri.lincs.sch.uk

Ask HT to consult eg hold 
assemblies, use response forms for 
discussion at school council & send 
results to us

Parents/carers of pupils at Spalding Primary Mrs D Scott office@spalding-pri.lincs.sch.uk email letter to Headteacher to print 
and pass on ?

Headteacher & staff at Spalding Primary Mrs D Scott office@spalding-pri.lincs.sch.uk email letter to Headteacher to print 
and pass on ?

Chair of Govs at Spalding Primary Mr P Sharman sharman880@btinternet.com

Head, staff, pupils & parents at Spalding secondary schools Spalding Grammar enquiries@spaldinggrammar.lincs.sch.uk

Email all HTs & ask to make aware staff, pupils and parents using noticeboard, website, emails, newsletters and any other methods of 
communication used by schools. Spalding Gleed Boys' enquiries@gleedboys.lincs.sch.uk

Spalding High enquiries@spaldinghigh.lincs.sch.uk
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Spalding The Gleed Girls' enquiries@gleed.lincs.sch.uk

Chair of Govs of Spalding secondary schools Spalding Grammar casswellandson@btconnect.com checked  email address OK

Spalding Gleed Boys' nicholas.carter854@btinternet.com

Spalding High rtwbaggaley@fsmail.net

Spalding The Gleed Girls' joy_hancock@talktalk.net

Head, staff, pupils & parents at neighbouring primary schools Spalding Monkshouse enquiries@monkshouse.lincs.sch.uk

Email HT & ask to make aware staff, pupils and parents using noticeboard, website, emails, newsletters and any other methods of 
communication used by schools. Spalding Parish Church enquiries@spaldingparish.lincs.sch.uk

Spalding Primary office@spalding-pri.lincs.sch.uk

Spalding St Norbert's enquiries@st-norberts.lincs.sch.uk

Spalding St John the Baptist enquiries@st-john.lincs.sch.uk

Spalding St Paul's enquiries@st-pauls.lincs.sch.uk

Gosberton Community enquiries@gosberton.lincs.sch.uk

Surfleet Seas End admin@surfleetseasend.lincs.sch.uk

Pinchbeck East enquiries@pinchbeckeast.lincs.sch.uk checked email address OK

Moulton The John Harrox enquiries@johnharrox.lincs.sch.uk checked email address OK

Whaplode mary.grist@whaplode.lincs.sch.uk

Weston Hills christina.turnell@westonhills.lincs.sch.uk

Moulton Chapel lesley.mackenzie@moultonchapel.lincs.sch.uk

Cowbit St Mary's maureen.martin@cowbit.lincs.sch.uk

Deeping St Nicholas anita.bandey@deeping-st-nicholas.lincs.sch.uk

Weston St Mary admin@weston-st-marys.lincs.sch.uk

Gosberton Clough and Risegate alan.hughes@clough-risegate.lincs.sch.uk

West Pinchbeck St Bartholomew's enquiries@stbartholomews.lincs.sch.uk
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Chair of Govs of neighbouring primary schools Gosberton Community caroledenzil@tiscali.co.uk

Surfleet Seas End maryehurst2@googlemail.com

Pinchbeck East (Vice Chair) hmbanks@btinternet.com

Moulton The John Harrox jeremy.hitcham@jhbunn.co.uk

Whaplode cfhearn@btinternet.com

Weston Hills IKweller@btinternet.com

Moulton Chapel geoff.barham@btinternet.com

Cowbit St Mary's (Vice Chair) Mrs S Wickham, 76 Back Lane, Cowbit, Spalding  
PE12 6AP

postal address to be used

Deeping St Nicholas Mr A G Fuller, 25 Aintree Drive, Spalding  PE11 3BT postal address to be used

Weston St Mary maryehurst2@googlemail.com

Gosberton Clough and Risegate Mr R Haresign, Witsend, Jackson Drive, Kirton, Boston 
PE20 1QP postal address to be used

Spalding Monkshouse simon@simonlilley.co.uk

Spalding Parish Church melvyn@mooret.co.uk

Spalding Primary sharman880@btinternet.com

Spalding St Norbert's thomas.bray2@btinternet.com

Spalding St John the Baptist peter@stjohnsspalding.org

Spalding St Paul's judivg@btconnect.com

West Pinchbeck St Bartholomew's bryn@d-lweb.net

Anglican Diocese Paul Thompson Paul.thompson@lincoln.anglican.org

R C Diocese Ms Gail Neill timzy.khurwal@nottingham-des.org.uk

Neighbouring LAs Mark Lloyd at Cambridgeshire mark.lloyd@cambridgeshire.gov.uk

David White at Norfolk david.white@norfolk.gov.uk

Gillian Beasley City of Peterborough gillian.beasley@peterborough.gov.uk

Libraries Janet Strudwick, Library Support Service Lexicon House Stephenson Road Nth Hykeham 
Lincoln LN6 3QU

Send 11 copies for Janet to 
distribute - 10 libraries and 1 
mobile van cover this area (this 
was number for Gleeds)

Primary Care Trust Chief Exec of Lincs Primary Care Trust john.mcivor@lpct.nhs.uk

Any groups using Spalding Primary  premises Ask HT to notify any regular users of the premises 
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